
Tuition - School Year
In-State Boarding (California Residents) 

Domestic Boarding 

International Boarding 

Domestic Day 

International Day 

Semester Tuition
Domestic Boarding 

International Boarding 

Domestic Day 

International Day 

68,900

77,500

79,500

35,000

41,000

39,600

44,100

21,500

27,200

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Contract Fees
LAB FEES

Film & Digital Media

Music 

Visual Arts

Theatre

Dance

Creative Writing

InterArts

Fashion Design

Private Music Lessons
Approx. 24 one-hour lessons per year

Private Voice Lessons
Required for 11th and 12th grade
Musical Theatre majors
Approx. 24 one-hour lessons per year

Questions? Contact the Admission Office:

Phone: 951-468-7223   Email: admission@idyllwildarts.org   Website: idyllwildarts.org

Non-Contract Fees
Transportation Fees

Airport on Arrival and Departure Days 

Airport on all other days

Online Summer MathLab

Damage Repair and Key Replacement

Summer Storage - Dorm Room Movers

Incidental Account

Homestay Program
(During Fall + Spring Break, no 
Homestay Program available for 
Winter Break)

$175

$175 - $325

New Student Fee

Technology and Communications Fee

Student Health Insurance
(For International Students)

10 Months
12 Months

Health + Wellness Centers

Health + Wellness Center Includes:
•	 All medical visits to the Health Center
•	 Medication administration
•	




