. . -

In-State Boarding (California Residents) Domestic Boarding \$ 77,500 Technology and Communications Fee International Boarding \$ 79,500 Student Health Insurance (For International Students) 10 Months 12 Months Health + Wellness Centers Health + Wellness Centers Health + Wellness Center Includes: • All medical visits to the Health Center International Boarding Domestic Day International Day \$ 27,200	• *				
International Boarding Domestic Day International Day \$ 79,500 Student Health Insurance (For International Students) 10 Months 12 Months Health + Wellness Centers Health + Wellness Center Includes: • All medical visits to the Health Center International Boarding Domestic Day \$ 21,500 • Medication administration	In-State Boarding (California Residents)	\$ 68,900	New Student Fee		
Domestic Day International Day \$ 35,000	Domestic Boarding	\$ 77,500	Technology and Communications Fee		
International Day \$ 41,000 10 Months 12 Months Health + Wellness Centers Health + Wellness Center Includes: • All medical visits to the Health Center International Boarding Domestic Day \$ 21,500 • Medication administration	International Boarding	\$ 79,500	Student Health Insurance		
International Day \$ 41,000 12 Months Health + Wellness Centers Health + Wellness Center Includes: • All medical visits to the Health Center • Medication administration Domestic Day \$ 21,500	Domestic Day	\$ 35,000	10 Months		
Domestic Boarding \$39,600 International Boarding \$44,100 Domestic Day \$21,500 Health + Wellness Center Includes: • All medical visits to the Health Center • Medication administration	International Day	\$ 41,000			
Domestic Boarding \$ 39,600 International Boarding \$ 44,100 Domestic Day \$ 21,500 Health + Wellness Center Includes: • All medical visits to the Health Center • Medication administration • Output • Medication administration			Health + Wellness Centers		
Domestic Boarding \$ 39,600 International Boarding \$ 44,100 Domestic Day \$ 21,500 • All medical visits to the Health Center • Medication administration	* V *		Health + Wellness Center Includes		
Domestic Day \$ 21,500 •	Domestic Boarding	\$ 39,600			
	International Boarding	\$ 44,100	 Medication administration 		
International Day \$ 27,200	Domestic Day	\$ 21,500	•		
	International Day	\$ 27,200			

ø	.
---	----------

LAB FEES

Film & Digital Media

Music

Visual Arts

Theatre Dance

Creative Writing

InterArts

Fashion Design

Private Music Lessons

Approx. 24 one-hour lessons per year

Private Voice Lessons

Required for 11th and 12th grade

Musical Theatre majors

Approx. 24 one-hour lessons per year

- 🔊 🌢

Transportation Fees

Airport on Arrival and Departure Days

Airport on all other days

\$175 - \$325

\$175

Online Summer MathLab

Damage Repair and Key Replacement

Summer Storage - **Dorm Room Movers**

Incidental Account

Homestay Program

(During Fall + Spring Break, no Homestay Program available for

Winter Break)

Contact the Admission Office: